USER MANUAL
EVALUATION BOARD FOR
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE SENSOR
PDUS
25132545XXX9X
VERSION 2.1
OCTOBER 25, 2024
WIRELESS CONNECTIVITY & SENSORS

WIRELESS CONNECTIVITY & SENSORS
User manual Evaluation board for differential pressure sensor PDUS
1.2 Ordering Information
WE order code Pressure range
[kPa] Sensor Marking Sensor Part Nr. Operating
Voltage
2513254510091 ± 0.1 PDB100IA0N 2513130810001
2513254510191 ± 1 PDB101IA0N 2513130810101
2513254510291 ± 10 PDB102IA0N 2513130810201
2513254510391 0 to 100 PDU103IA0N 2513130810301
2513254510491 -100 to 1000 PDU104IA0N 2513130810401
2513254515491 0 to 1500 PDU154IA0N 2513130815401
5V
2513254510492 -100 to 1000 PDU104IA3N 2513130810402
2513254510192 ± 1 PDU101IA3N 2513130810102
3.3V
Table 1: Ordering information
EVAL boards with order codes 2513254510192 does not include the adapter,
o-rings and snap-rivets.